
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development - Women 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BROWN Emilie690 38.0700.0 0.08.200 9.000 8.400 8.6001 8.800

City of Liverpool RGC 0.3 7.900 8.300 7.900 8.3008.400 0.0 37.420

75.490

16.40011.320

17.00011.870

9.400

9.200 8.300

8.100

DAWE Francesca691 37.7700.0 0.08.200 8.500 8.200 8.2002 8.300

City of Liverpool RGC 0.3 7.700 8.100 7.900 7.8008.000 0.0 37.060

74.830

15.80011.160

16.40011.770

9.800

9.600 8.000

7.900

JONES Hollie695 37.4350.0 0.08.100 8.200 8.300 8.4003 8.100

Bury Trampoline Club 0.3 7.800 8.000 7.900 7.9007.600 0.0 36.725

74.160

15.70011.025

16.30011.235

9.700

9.900 8.000

7.500

LIPINSKI Claudia696 37.0600.0 0.08.400 8.300 8.000 8.5004 8.400

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 8.100 8.000 8.000 8.1008.100 0.0 37.005

74.065

16.20011.205

16.80011.260

9.600

9.000 8.600

8.100

FLETCHER Holly692 36.0100.0 0.07.400 7.500 6.800 7.1005 7.500

City of Liverpool RGC 0.3 7.400 7.700 7.600 7.8007.800 0.0 36.705

72.715

15.40011.805

14.50011.910

9.200

9.600 7.000

7.700

HAGON Sapphire694 35.4600.0 0.06.800 6.800 6.900 7.0006 7.000

Recoil Trampoline Club 0.3 7.100 7.500 7.600 7.4007.600 0.0 36.985

72.445

14.90012.085

13.90012.260

9.700

9.300 7.000

7.100

GILLARD Romy693 36.5950.0 0.07.700 8.100 8.100 8.2007 7.800

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 7.700 7.800 7.800 7.9007.800 0.0 35.780

72.375

15.60010.680

16.10010.595

9.500

9.900 8.000

7.700
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